3M Purifi cation
Product Brochure
          Betapure™ NT-T Series
           Industrial Grade Filters
 the next generation in depth fi lter technology
Lenntech
info@lenntech.com   Tel. +31-152-610-900
www.lenntech.com   Fax. +31-152-616-289

( (( (( (
( (
Betapure NT-T Series Capsule Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type
Grade
            Code                  Rating (μm)
Confi guration Nominal
Length
End Modifi cation Vent O-Ring
Option
Packaging
Option
NT-T
-
Betapure
NT-T Series
T005
T010
T020
T030
T050
T100
T200
T300
T400
T500
T700
0,5
1
2
3
5
10
20
30
40
50
70
C - Capsule 01 - 2 ½”
02 - 5”
A - 1½” sanitary Flange
B - 1/2” (14mm) Hose Barb
C - 1/4” MNPT
D - 3/8” FNPT
E - 1/4” - 5/16” - 3/8” Tampered Hose Barb
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
01 - Single Pack
03 - 3-Pack
20 - 20-Pack
Note: Betapure NT-T is new name of PolyNet Industrial.
For more information  contact:
Tel.  +31-15-261.09.00
Fax. +31-15-261.62.89
For more contact addresses visit our website www.3M.eu/fi ltration or www.3Mpurifi cation.com/international.
Data may be subject to change without further notice.
© 3M 2010. All rights reserved.
v.2 - DOC10013
LITCTBPNTT1.EU - 1110

contract, negligence or strict liability. Some states do not allow the exclusion or limitation of incidental or consequential damages, so the above limitation may not apply to you.
This warranty gives you specifi c legal rights and you may have other rights which vary from state to state, or country to country.
Betapure NT-T Industrial Cartridge Series Ordering Guide
Cartridge
Type
Length Grade
 Code    Rating (μm)
Packaging
Option
Support Ring Option End
Modifi cation
Gasket/O-ring
Material
NT-T
=
Betapure
NT-T Series
06 - 5”1
09 - 9 ¾*
10 - 10”
19 - 19½*
20 - 20
29 - 29 ¼*
30 - 30”
39 - 39*
40 - 40”
T005
T010
T020
T030
T050
T100
T200
T300
T400
T500
T700
0,5
1
2
3
5
10
20
30
40
50
70
S = Standard For End Modifi cation D, N, P, Q & R
O - None
For End Modifi cation
B, C, F, M & Y
O - None
1 - Polysulfone
2 - Stainless Steel
B - 226 O-ring with spear
C - 222 O-ring with spear
D - DOE with Polypropylene End Caps
F - 222 O-ring with fl at cap
M - 222 O-ring with Flat Cap**
N - Unmodifi ed DOE
P - Polypropylene Core Extender
Q - SOE, End Cap without Spring
R - SOE, End Cap with Spring
Y - Single O-ring (40” Length Only)
For End Modifi cation
B, C, D, F, M, Q, R & Y
A - Silicone
B - Fluorocarbon
C - EPR
D - Nitrile
K - PTFE Encapsulated Viton
For End Modifi cation N, P, Q & R